ARIA CLUB CHART

Tl

5
7
6
6
9
2
3
5
2

w AN w

© VW W N O U b~ W N
—
o

8
6
28
10 49
1M 9
12 12
13 16
14 17
15 11
16 21
17 15
18 18
19 14
20 7
21 20
2 13
23 29
24 NEW
25 19
26 31
27 36
28 33
29 2
30 NEW
31 25
32 45
33 NEW
34 37
35 26
36 30
37 46
38 27
39 23
40 32
41 24
42 NEW
43 40
44 R
45 38
46 41
47 NEW
48 43
49 50
50 35

15
10

O O N O N B~N

N S s VN Wwog

voG

14
7
20
2
9
24
6
23
27
1
10
30
25
32
33
34
6
30
1
27
7
15
7
42
2
40
24
41
47
24
17
11

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

TITLE

(IT GOES LIKE) NANANA

EAT YOUR MAN (EXTENDED MIX)

TAKE IT OFF (EXTENDED MIX)

JUST KEEP WALKING (EXTENDED MIX)
MILLION PIECES (RANDOM SOUL / M1 / JOHN COURSE / HOLLAPHONIC / ELEKTRIK DISKO MIX)
YOU GONNA WANT ME (EXTENDED MIX)
PUNKROCKER (EXTENDED MIX)

ALEGRIA

I'LL BE BACH (DJ FUEL MIX)

I THOUGHT IT WAS YOU

RELAX MY EYES (EXTENDED MIX)

CAN'T YOU SEE (ORIGINAL EXTENDED / ROMY BLACK EXTENDED CLUB / ROMY BLACK EXTEN...

LOSE MY MIND (EXTENDED / EATS EVERYTHING MIX)

TRANSLATE

XTC

HOTLINE (EXTENDED / DR. BAZIL / OLLIE HANSON MIX)

PADAM PADAM (EXTENDED / JAX JONES / ABSOLUTE / PADAM ALL WEEKEND MIX)
| WANT YOU (EXTENDED MIX)

ALWAYS DANCIN'

MAKE IT RIGHT (MATT NUGENT / AVON STRINGER BOOGIE MIX)

DO YOU LIKE IT FUNKY

MIRACLE (TYSON OBRIEN & JORDON BRANDO / ACRAZE/ CREEDS / BURNS / NICKY ROMERO ...

YOU'RE MAKIN' ME HIGH (EXTENDED / VOCAL DUB MIX)
TIPSY (EXTENDED MIX)

COUNTING STARS

SING IT BACK (CLUB MIX)

U GOT MY HEART

RHYME DUST (EXTENDED / NIC FANCIULLI / DIMENSION MIX)
OVERDOSE (EXTENDED MIX)

KEEP FIGHTING

TO BE REAL

ALL I NEED (PIERO PIRUPA / AEROPLANE / SHADED MIX)

I REMEMBER (J MAJIK & WICKAMAN / CASPA MIX)

FOOL FOR LOVE (CHRIS LAKE MIX)

FEEL SO GOOD (EXTENDED / GUZ / STEVE ROBINSON MIX)
FLIRT TO CONVERT (CLUB MIX)

TO THE MOON & BACK (EXTENDED / BILLY DA KID / MIND ELECTRIC / DLE MIX)
BETTER (EXTENDED MIX)

BREAKING DOWN (HEY BABY) (EXTENDED / MIND ELECTRIC / JAMES ALEXANDR MIX)
BAD THINGS

YOU TAKE ME (SO HIGH) (EXTENDED / MARK JAMES MIX)
SEGUNDA

LOLA'S THEME (VIP MIX)

YOU (GOT IT ALL)

PAPI CHULO (EXTENDED MIX)

BODY CLOSE (EXTENDED MIX)

WHAT YOU NEED (EXTENDED MIX)

GREAT SOUTHERN LAND

WHERE YOU ARE (EXTENDED / GORGON CITY EXTENDED MIX)
RESTRICTED (ORIGINAL / DE SAINT EXTENDED MIX)

Artist

Peggy Gou

Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado
FISHER x AAITG

Sgt Slick Feat. INXS
Jolyon Petch

Bruno Blanc, Holmes John & Tom Evans Fea...

Harpoon, Sandi Thom

Dave Winnel

Hiroshi Daisuki

David Penn & Sex-O-Sonique
ANOTR, Abel Balder

Romy Black Feat. Janine Dyer
Jamie Jones

Douglas York

0Odd Mob

Hiroshi Daisuki

Kylie Minogue

Butch & Nic Fanciulli

Bavhu

Avon Stringer

Alex Preston

Calvin Harris Feat. Ellie Goulding
John Course

Jesse James, Chumpion, Hey It's Liron
Willg & Felixx Feat. STEFF

DJ Gooey Vs. ReUnited
Sekond Skin

MK & Dom Dolla

Bust-R & iDo

Callyy & Ant Schillaci Feat. Michelle Weeks
Wuki, Lee Foss, Cheryl Lynn
London Topaz

deadmau5 & Kaskade

Harry Romero Feat. Leo Wood
Matonii & Inaya Day

Armand Van Helden & Brittles
Chusap & Mason Watts
Ferreck Dawn Feat. Jena
Tommy Mc

Coopex x Highup x DJ Fluke Feat. Penelope
Steve Hart

Yolanda Be Cool

The Shapeshifters

Kokiri & Husky

Bruno Blanc

KLP

Steve Angello, Who

Cassian, ICEHOUSE

John Summit & Hayla

Spacey Space Feat. Lil
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COMPANY
RC

SME
ETCETC
NEON
TMRW
EXCEED
NEON
TMRW
EXCEED
CSR/UMA
NOART/VIR
TINTED
HELIX
STASHD
TINTED
EXCEED
LIB
DEFECTED
TMRW
TINTED
HUGS

SME
VICIOUS
EXCEED
BORD
EXTROVERT
SOULSTEPS
SME

PL

TINTED
THRIVE
SIO
MAUSTRAP
BBR
MOTIVE
EDIBLE
TMRW
DEFECTED
CSR

MAXX
SHOOSH
BBR
GLITTERBX
BOBBINHD
EXCEED
MRR

SIZE
ROSEAVE
DARKROOM
EXCEED





